Resultatlista - Lansjdarv Nappet den 21 april ki. 12.00-14.00

Total: 58 deltagare

Knattar
1. Sara Svingdahl, Nilivaara 1340 ¢
2. Max Larsson, Overkalix 84¢g
3. Viktoria Andersson, Overkalix 38¢g
Storsta fisk

Tarja Anttila, Overtorned 382¢g

Vuxna
1. Tarja Anttila, Overtorned 1304 g
2. Rune Anttila, Overtorned 1090 g
3. Knut Olofsson, Malmberget 1066 g
4. Ragnar Svingdahl, Nilivaara 998 g
5. Robert Brannvall, Boden 954 g
6. Jonas Seger, Luled 954 ¢g
7. Rolf Drugge, Pello 908 g
8. Hilding Drugge, Boden 892¢g
9. Lars Svingdahl, Nilivaara 884 g
10. Annelie Svingdabhl, Nilivaara 866 g
11. Ronny Sundstrom, Pajala 836¢g
12. Anki Svalqvist, Nilivaara 826¢g
13. Vilmar Svingdabhl. Nilivaara 766 g
14. Jan Anders Palo, Kompelusvaara 760 g
15. Torbjoérn Sandelid, Overkalix 680 g
16. Reinhold Skéld, Overkalix 676 g
17. Birgitta Drugge, Boden 654 g
18. Ivar Nordmark, Overkalix 650 g
19. Ingrid Ronnlund, Overkalix 608 g
20. Kerstin Jénsson, Overkalix 608 g
21. Henrik Andersson, Overkalix 588 ¢g
22. Greta Nilsson, Purnuvaara 586 g
23. Karl-Erik Alapara, Lulea 564 g
24. Tommy Winsa, Lansjarv 554 ¢

25. Elin Seger, Lulea 534 g
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Lili Keinstrom, Nilivaara

Bror Jakobsson, Lansjarv
Ingegerd Sandelid, Overkalix
Dick Brannvall, Boden
Kulasb Vinsa. Overkalix
Sonja Waara, Gallivare

Tilda Wikman, Skovde

Ivar Keinstrom, Nilivaara
Ewert Holma, Pajala

Eva Silverplats, Luled

Jesper Rénnlund, Overkalix
Anders Nordvall, Rahekevaara
Annika Seger, Luled

Majvor Andersson, Overkalix
Kent Skarpsvard, Overkalix
Tage Lindmark, Kentajarvi

Mathilda Backman, Kompelusvaara

Marianne Larsson, Krokfors
Hampus Andersson, Overkalix
Amanda Wikman, Overkalix
Per Liljergren, Tarendo

394¢g
364 g
342 g
338¢g
334 ¢
318¢g
318¢g
314 g
286 ¢
188 g
156 g
144 g
l44 g
134¢g
104 g
86¢g
68 g
66g
56¢g
54¢g
38¢g



